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Visual comfort, energy efficiency and no pixilation on the lens make the 
slender design of Dia LED more appealing than ever. Dia LED creates a 
clean ceiling line and a distinctive, architectural aesthetic that integrates 
well into contemporary spaces.

Most Dia LED models meet the low power density requirements of sustainable 
lighting projects, including IESNA RP1-04 guidelines. Optional integral controls 
options provide additional energy savings.

Luminaires come with air return option and time-saving features such as a hinged 
center optic component and driver covers. The low-profile design (only 3.875” 
deep) is well suited to shallow plenums.

Size Depth Output CRI Color Temp. Voltage Finish Driver
1'x1' 3 7/8" 900-1600 lm 80

90
3000K 
3500K 
4000K

120V 
277V 
347V 
UNV

White
Custom

0-10V - 1% Standard 
Lutron 

Bi-level dimming 
Other

1'x4' 2400-7700 lm

2'x2' 2500-4400 lm

2'x4' 3100-9000 lm

Consult spec sheet for exact output & specifications.
Surface versions also available.

Dimensions: 2’ x 2’
Lumaire Lumens: 2884 lm
Input Watts: 28.49 W
Efficacy: 101 lm/W
CCT: 3500K
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      Architectural Performance Collection

See Page 2 for more details about the VL Optic.
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