Dia W

isual comfort, energy efficiency and no pixilation on the lens make the slender design of Dia LED more appealing than ever. Dia LED creates a clean ceiling line and a distinctive, architectural aesthetic that integrates well into contemporary spaces.

Most Dia LED models meet the low power density requirements of sustainable lighting projects, including IESNA RP1-04 guidelines. Optional integral controls options provide additional energy savings.

Luminaires come with air return option and time-saving features such as a hinged center optic component and driver covers. The low-profile design (only 3.875" deep) is well suited to shallow plenums.

Size	Depth	Output	CRI	Color Temp.	Voltage	Finish	Driver	
1'x1'	3 7/8"	900-1600 lm	80	3000K	120V	White	0-10V - 1% Standard	
1'x4'		2400-7700 lm	90	3500K	277V	Custom	Lutron	
2'x2'		2500-4400 lm		4000K	347V		Bi-level dimming	
2'x4'		3100-9000 lm			UNV		Other	

Consult spec sheet for exact output & specifications. Surface versions also available.











1' x 1'

2' x 2'

1' x 4'

Dimensions: 2' x 2' Lumaire Lumens: 2884 lm Input Watts: 28.49 W Efficacy: 101 lm/W CCT: 3500K



